
COVID Phase 2- 2020 Central Montana Fair- 4-H and FFA Division Schedule 

   *The 4-H Food Booth will be open as previously scheduled during all north end events 

Tues., July 14  Pre-fair Interview Day- Trade Center- Schedule is enclosed. 

Wed., July 15  Ranch Horse Show- Pavilion, 8:00 AM Start 

Thurs., July 16  Pocket Pet and Cat Show, 5:30 PM, Trade Center 

Fri., July 17  Performance Horse Show, 8:00 AM Start, Pavilion 

Mon., July 20  Dog Show, Gazebo Area, 9:00 AM 

   Rabbit & Poultry Check In 10 AM to 2:30 PM, Sm. Animal Barn 

   Rabbit Showmanship & Confirmation Show, 3:00 PM, Tent Sm. Animal Barn 

Tues., July 21  Rabbit Agility, 9:00 AM, Tent west side of Sm. Animal Barn  

   Poultry Check in Noon to 1:00 PM if not leaving birds for exhibit 

   Poultry Show, 1:00 PM, Tent west side of Sm. Animal Barn 

   Small Animal Round Robin, 5:00 PM, Tent west of Sm. Animal Barn 

   Swine Check in and Weigh, 6:00 PM, pen in Pavilion 

Wed., July 22  Swine Market Classes, 7:00 AM, followed by Showmanship 

   Beef Check In and Weigh, 6:00 PM, pen in Horse Stalls west of Pavilion 

Thurs. July 23  Market Beef Show, 8:00 AM, followed by Showmanship and Breeding 

   Sheep Check in and Weigh, 6:00 PM, pen in Draft Horse Barn 

Fri., July 24  Market Sheep, 8:00 AM, followed by Showmanship and Breeding 

   Market Goats, followed by Showmanship and Breeding 

   Livestock Round Robin, Noon, Pavilion 

   Cloverbud Pet Parade, 2:00 PM, Sale Ring East of Pavilion  

   4-H High School Graduate Recognition, 2:40 PM, Sale Ring East of Pavilion 

   Sale, 3:00 PM, Sale Ring East of Pavilion 

Sat., July 25  Load Sale Hogs, 6:00 AM 

   Small Animal Barn Release and Clean Barn, 11:00 AM 

   Indoor Exhibit Pickup, 11 AM to 2 PM, Trade Center 

   Load Sale Beef, Lambs, Goats, Noon 

   All Livestock Load and Clean Barns, Noon 


